
PLANTA 

ESC: 1/1000

RECAPEAM. ASFÁLTICO

RODOVIA MUNICIPAL BAS-168

BAIRRO UNIÃO - BASTOS/SP

ÁREA: 420,00 m²

COORDENADAS:

LATITUDE -    21°55'26.45"S

LONGITUDE -   50°45'42.18"O

420,00 m²

60.00
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0

0

PROTEÇÃO METÁLICA

PROTEÇÃO METÁLICA

ÁREA A SER RECAPEADA

N.m

PLANTA DE LOCALIZAÇÃO - MUNICÍPIO DE BASTOS

SEM ESC.

N.m
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